
Чемпионат МВД России по дзюдо
14.03.2017 - 17.03.2017 г. Казань

Муж 100 кг
41 уч.

Мустафин Динар (утпфо)
Битиев Давид (Осет)

1
33 1

Жерехов Максим (Твер)17
49 2

Баркалаев Абдулмуслим (Влад)9
41 3

Степанов Игорь (УТСЗФ)25
57 4

Белоусов Андрей (Волг)
Хромов Ахмед (КБР)

5
37 5

Самойлович Михаил (Кали)21
53 6

Критцкий Сергей (Ниже)13
45 7

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Васильев Иван (Крым)
Лукьянкин Сергей (Иван)

29
61 8

Усачев Валерий (Сара)
Коваленко Николай (Лени)

3
35 9

Ягофаров Роберт (Орен)19
51 10

Энций Сергей (Сева)11
43 11

Ерышев Александр (Белг)27
59 12

Гладких Александр (Брян)
Комаров Сергей (Челя)

7
39 13

Газарян Максим (Туль)23
55 14

Баклемышев Сергей (Орло)15
47 15

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Плотников Владимир (Ново)31
63 16

Плиев Азамат (Воло)
Грачев Дмитрий (Ярос)

2
34 17

Косяшников Михаил (Став)18
50 18

Панасенков Юрий (Ряза)10
42 19

Шильников Александр (Алта)26
58 20

Стрябков Константин (Белг)
Авдеев Евгений (Перм)

6
38 21

Полосин Роман (Липе)22
54 22

Каретников Евгений (Мурм)14
46 23

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Бачурин Алексей (Твер)30
62 24

Самойлович Сергей (Кали)
Мамбеталин Серик (Орен)

4
36 25

Ядгаршаев Руслан (Тамб)20
52 26

Алиев Ильяс (Мари)12
44 27

Токуев Азамат (КБР)28
60 28

Рубцов Андрей (УТУФО)
Дементеев Сергей (Астр)

8
40 29

Кульмаметьев Артур (Тюме)24
56 30

Кожуров Станислав (Ирку)16
48 31

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

Хамхоев Адам (Ингу)32
64 32

Битиев Давид

Жерехов Максим 33

Баркалаев А.

Степанов Игорь 34

Белоусов Андрей

Самойлович М. 35

Критцкий Сергей

Лукьянкин Сергей 36

Коваленко Н.

Ягофаров Роберт 37

Энций Сергей

Ерышев А. 38

Гладких А.

Газарян Максим 39

Баклемышев С.

Плотников В. 40

Плиев Азамат

Косяшников М. 41

Панасенков Юрий

Шильников А. 42

Стрябков К.

Полосин Роман 43

Каретников Е.

Бачурин Алексей 44

Самойлович С.

Ядгаршаев Р. 45

Алиев Ильяс

Токуев Азамат 46

Рубцов Андрей

Кульмаметьев А. 47

Кожуров С.

Хамхоев Адам 48

Битиев Давид

Баркалаев А.
49

Самойлович М.

Лукьянкин Сергей
50

Коваленко Н.

Энций Сергей
51

Гладких А.

Плотников В.
52

Косяшников М.

Панасенков Юрий
53

Полосин Роман

Каретников Е.
54

Самойлович С.

Токуев Азамат
55

Рубцов Андрей

Кожуров С.
56

Баркалаев А.

Самойлович М.

57

Коваленко Н.

Гладких А.

58

Панасенков Юрий

Полосин Роман

59

Самойлович С.

Кожуров С.

60

Баркалаев А.

Коваленко Н.

73

Панасенков Юрий

Самойлович С.

74

Коваленко Н.

Самойлович С.

79Коваленко Н.

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Коваленко Николай (Лени)
2. Самойлович Сергей (Кали)
3. Панасенков Юрий (Ряза)
3. Баркалаев А. (Влад)
5. Битиев Давид (Осет)
5. Косяшников Михаил (Став)
7. Гладких Александр (Брян)
7. Токуев Азамат (КБР)

Степанов Игорь (УТСЗФ) 61

Усачев Валерий (Сара)

Ягофаров Роберт (Орен) 62

Шильников Александр (Алта) 63

Мамбеталин Серик (Орен)

Ядгаршаев Руслан (Тамб) 64

Степанов Игорь

Битиев Давид 65

Ягофаров Роберт

Энций Сергей 66

Шильников А.

Косяшников М. 67

Мамбеталин С.

Токуев Азамат 68

Битиев Давид

Самойлович М. 69

Ягофаров Роберт

Гладких А. 70

Косяшников М.

Полосин Роман 71

Токуев Азамат

Кожуров С. 72

Битиев Давид

Гладких А.

75

Косяшников М.

Токуев Азамат

76

Битиев Давид

Панасенков Юрий 77 Панасенков Юрий

Косяшников М.

Баркалаев А. 78 Баркалаев А.


